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MM 3.kolo Opatov 26.8.2012
Vysledkova listina

Opatov-IM-CR 2012-MM 3.zavod
Hobby - EMN 207295 CSMS 21/3 Opatovské Strané 1,620 Km

Hobby Celkem . ..

Pos No. Name Znacka Stat Typ licencie  Klub J1 J2 otal points Diff Gap

¢SMS MX Hobby

1 99 Pavel KNAVA KTM 450 4T CzZE CAM 25 25 50 0 0
2 1 Jan JILEK YAMAHA 450 4T CzE CSMs 20 22 42 8 8
3 7 Pavel DVORACEK HONDA 450 4T czZE ACCR 2 20 42 8 0
4 111 Filip SEDLAK KAWASAKI 250 4T CzE ACCR 18 18 36 14 6
5 33 Milan ELIAS SUZUKI 250 2T czZE 16 16 32 18 4
6 383 Ondrej SESTAK KAWASAKI 250 2T czE ACCR 15 14 29 21 3
7 303 Anton VOLEK KAWASAKI 450 4T CzZE 10 15 25 25 4
8 611 Lukaé NESPECHAL HONDA 450 2T CZE CsMs 12 13 25 25 0
9 39 Patrik SUCHAR KTM 125 2T CzE ACCR 13 10 23 27 0
10 31 Toma k KVAPIL KAWASAKI 450 4T CZE ACCR 11 12 23 27 2
11 211 Petr STUPKA KTM 350 2T CzE ACCR 14 6 20 30 0
12 8t Martin CUKASEK KTM 350 4T cze 9 1 20 30 3
13 89 Tomas HOLZAPFEL YAMAHA 450 4T CZE ACCR 7 9 16 34 4
14 37 Daniel CIDLINSKY KTM 250 2T czE ACCR 8 7 15 35 1
15 169  Denis MICHAL KTM 125 2T CZE CAM 6 8 14 36 1
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